Ball Allocation Saturday 22nd July 2023 Short Course

Position Player

Doug FORD

Terry BULLOCK
David RILEY
Michael ROGERS
Terence KYRWOOD
Bruce DONALDSON
Raymond YOUNG
Matthew ELSTON
John WASTELL
Ronald PALMER
Dennis WELLARD
Sam ROBINSON
Neil SCOTT
Michael CAMPBELL
Graeme DAUNCEY
Malcolm RYAN
Darren GREEN
Robert BURNS
Robert HULL
Robert WRIGHTSON
Peter HOUSTON
Jake TATTLER
Peter MILLS

Kyle BETTINZOLI
Raymond DAVIES
Roger QUIGLEY
David ROBERTSON
John MCQUARRIE
Raymond OWEN
Danny WINTER
Peter FEDLEY
Terry PETTEIT
Lachlan PORTER
Kenneth NUTT

lan FOGARTY

Luke BIRD

James TUPOU
Gerry D'ARCY
Kenneth STRATTON
Leslie GARBETT
Colin SYKES

Championship

Member Ball
22138 X2
Visitor X2
16901 X2
21303 x1
15633 x1
17688 x1
8608 x1
21711 x1
9248 x1
7058 x1
9790 x1
21864 x1
19244 x1
15104 x1
19855 x1
6908 x1
10898 x1
15094 x1
10013 x1
15578 x1
15270 x1
21857 x1
11463 x1
12627 x1
11599 x1
19558 x1
17111 x1
15373 x1
20624 x1
15571 x1
3760 x1
15424 x1
949 x1
15402 x1
2802 x1
Visitor x1
15535 x1
3768 x1
15506 x1
16226 x1
1404 x1

Ball Allocation

C Grade Winner
A Grade Winner
B Grade Winner

Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

Gross
98
77
82
79
90
84
85
79
86
86
77
96
88
74
97
79
68
88
83
79
80
91
74
73
91

103
88
82
90
83

107
76
74
86
82
95
82
90
88
91
87

Nett
67
67
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Kenneth FIELD
Paul CAMPBELL
Peter HANSEN
Raymond KELLY
Michael FREEBURN
Philip MANNIX
Bernard GORMLEY
Tony HINDER
Robert BLISHEN
Jason CAPARARO
Darren MOYLAN
John LULHAM
Roy GARRETT
Troy MCALLISTER
Allan WALKER
Colin JOHNSON
Allan MACDONALD
Roger HARRIS
Neville POWER
Jeff ASHTON

Gary JOHNSON
Peter ALEXANDER
Zacc PLUMMER
Michael MANTLE
Brian THOSEBY
Wayne NICHOLLS
Michael ASHTON
Mark SIMPSON
Bruce HATCHER
Brett PORTER
Guy COMBER
Peter FISHER

Rick JAMES

Peter WYNN
Steven HUCKLE
Brian MANNIX
Justin MARTIN
Ronald KEENAN
David ASHWORTH
Michael LILLISS
Mark SINGLETON
Dean ROBERTSON
Ken EDMONDS
Donald HEATHER
Brian WILLIAMS

9946
17745
13435
15306
13571
15344
15798

7830
15069
Visitor
13106
15332
13544
17696
14810
17994

5346
14743
15430
21479
15287

7178
20967
19418
21287
10027
21478
15481
13531

3782
17633
15134
21215

3010

961
15307
15068
17712
18735
19652

102
17172

7769

9131

4591

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

x1
x1

Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

N.T.P.
N.T.P.

85
76
78
84
78
89
93
94
93
87
90
84
91
80
90
83
86
88
85
97
89
94
84
94
87
87
88
90
92
75
9
92
86
91
86
93
73
92
91
91
88
84
88
85
83

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Craig NELSON
Matthew WATTS
Scott BEDDOW
John SOUTH

Gary MCKIBBIN
Hugh MUDDLE
Desmond WILLETTS
Peter COLLINS

Paul FOULCHER
Mathew JESSUP
Charles ATKIN
Adam ROUTLEDGE
Robert DALBY
Coady ANGEL
Phillip WALLIS
Peter FRAME

Guy BRAUER
Nicholas HOPKINS
Robert MACKENZIE
Sean MURPHY
Ashley WORT
Mark ENGERT

Jye FOGARTY

Allan MOWATT
Anthony DUFFY
Geoffrey KYRWOOD
John HOPKINS
Aaron LOVELL

Bob HUDSON
Stephen AULD
Phillip TIEDEMAN
Grant O'HENLY
Glenn TRUBODY
Kerry SUTCLIFFE
Jake MILIGAN

Paul BLEAKNEY
Craig BUTTENSHAW
Len VAN DER KLEY
Paul DONADEL
Brian O'REILLY
John OLDHAM
Mark MCCREANOR
Jacob ROSE

David APPLEBY
Matthew SCHOFIELD

13384
12367
6187
10001
17691
6227
4081
4071
10554
20982
15268
17603
Visitor
12809
Visitor
7851
9870
Visitor
17613
22100
13446
15184
12997
11064
537
15315
Visitor
Visitor
16037
12797
8578
15405
2795
15850
22491
21532
14148
Visitor
21300
4106
2080
17840
9136
12810
Visitor

x1

N.T.P.

90
78
86
89
95
88
86
86
79
92
103
82
102
80
90
109
87
101
91
92
84
93
99
90
102
91
88
95
88
92
98
84
95
104
88
89
91
95
92
86
105
98
85
90
99

77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Paul MASTERSON
Stuart GREENFIELD
Paul LARSEN
Michael HILL

Joshua GREENWOOD

John AVIS

Warren JOHNSON
Khairil ANWAR
Joseph ULANAS
Patrick HARRIS
Douglas CHILVERS
Trevor SANDIFORD
Benjamin WALLIS
Steven SLOTT
Keith INALL
Michael SAGER
Anthony MITCHELL
Allen BAMPTON
Neil WEBBER

Paul PROSSER
Mark WYBORN
Alex MACKENZIE
Barry GREEN
Warren WARNER
Craig JONES

lan MCINTYRE
Damon BERCLI
Gregory EDWARDS
Neil SCOTT
Robert SMYTHE
Allan EASTER
William WRIGHT
Sam SZNICER
John ROSE

Peter BARRY

Ben VAN DER KLEY
Jack DEMPSEY

Visitor
22494
21078
1680
17684
15609
5435
1886
1497
17626
19898
15469
Visitor
6654
16171
15449
15185
7831
15573
15436
9893
10884
15223
4191
8474
19916
90124
17150
22862
6959
602
15575
15892
17995
643
Visitor
22757

X2

2 x N.T.P.

95
88
89
99
80
96
96
106
111
95
109
101
87
98
107
101
102
102
100
95
106
104
106
109
97
103
97
107
96
106
16

60
92
103

82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
106

NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA



